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Introducing Tubular - Form SSB™:
The ideal shaped tubular
compression bandage.
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Shaped Support Bandage

COMPRESSION BANDAGES



Tubular - FormSSB ™

Tubular Shaped Support Bandage

sutherlandmedical

Tubular - FormSSB" is ideally designed for the treatment of orthopaedic and vascular conditions.

Tubular - FormSSB"™ is used for:
e Acute Venous Insufficiency

Features:

® 100% Australian Made
® Provides Moderate Compression (18-22mmHg) at the ankle and wrist under a single layer
¢ Product treated with Unique Low Fray Formula
e Easy to use Measuring Guides available

e Unique colour coding system on Full Arm — 1/2 Leg sizes

Control of Oedema / Swelling of the limbs
Joint Effusion and Soft Tissue Injuries
Varicose Ulcers
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Code

SM700
SM701
SM702
SM707
SM708
SM703
SM704
SM705
SM706

Size

Small
Medium
Large

Extra Extra Large
Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

Measuring Guide for Application

Application

Full Arm — 1/2 Leg
Full Arm — 1/2 Leg
Full Arm — 1/2 Leg
Full Arm — 1/2 Leg
Full Arm — 1/2 Leg
Full Leg
Full Leg
Full Leg
Full Leg

K *When applying to limbs, measure to fit narrowest part.

Box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Measurement**

15-19cm*
18 - 23cm*
22 -27cm*
26 - 35cm*
34 - 39cm*
15-19cm*
18 - 23cm*
22 -27cm*

Sutherland Medical Pty Limited
Unit 2, 195 Chesterville Road Moorabbin Vic 3189

Ph: 1300 664 027

Email: orders@sutherlandmedical.com.au
Web Site: www.sutherlandmedical.com.au

Fibre content: Cotton Elastodiene, Polyurethane and Polyester
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