

Introducing Tubular - Form SSB™: The ideal shaped tubular compression bandage.







Tubular - FormSSB[™]

Tubular Shaped Support Bandage

Tubular - FormSSB[™] is ideally designed for the treatment of orthopaedic and vascular conditions.

Tubular - FormSSB[™] is used for:

- Acute Venous Insufficiency
- Control of Oedema / Swelling of the limbs
- Joint Effusion and Soft Tissue Injuries
- Varicose Ulcers

Features:

- 100% Australian Made
- Provides Moderate Compression (18-22mmHg) at the ankle and wrist under a single layer
- Product treated with Unique Low Fray Formula
- Easy to use Measuring Guides available
- Unique colour coding system on Full Arm 1/2 Leg sizes

Measuring Guide for Application				
Code	Size	Application	Box	Measurement**
SM700	Small	Full Arm – 1/2 Leg	10	15 - 19cm*
5		3		
SM701	Medium	Full Arm – 1/2 Leg	10	18 - 23cm*
SM702	Large	Full Arm – 1/2 Leg	10	22 - 27cm*
SM707	Extra Large	Full Arm – 1/2 Leg	10	26 - 35cm*
SM708	Extra Extra Large	Full Arm – 1/2 Leg	10	34 - 39cm*
SM703	Small	Full Leg	10	15 - 19cm*
SM704	Medium	Full Leg	10	18 - 23cm*
SM705	Large	Full Leg	10	22 - 27cm*
SM706	Extra Large	Full Leg	10	26 - 35cm*
				LATEX
*When applying to limbs, measure to fit narrowest part.				

Fibre content: Cotton Elastodiene, Polyurethane and Polyester

Sutherland Medical Pty Limited

Unit 2, 195 Chesterville Road Moorabbin Vic 3189

Ph: 1300 664 027

Email: orders@sutherlandmedical.com.au Web Site: www.sutherlandmedical.com.au